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 Year 7 Pastoral Team  

Tutor Group Tutor Name Email Address 

7C1 Miss S Benhamed sbenhamed@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

7D1 Mr E Chiyambukria echiyambukria@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

7W1 Mr F Shamuyaria fshemuyaria@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

7Y1 Mr E Lawton elawton@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

7C2 Mrs Z ASH (Tues – Fri) 

Mr S Jones (Mon) 

zash@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

sjones@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

7D2 Miss R Baker rbaker@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

7W2 Mr C Mitchell cmitchell@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

7Y2 Ms L Hall ehall@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Senior Tutor Mr T Robertson trobertson@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Pastoral Support 

Manager 

Mrs R Rhodes rrhodes@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Year Leader Mrs A Stylianou astylianou@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

 Year 8 Pastoral Team  

Tutor Group Tutor Name Email Address 

8C1 Miss N Osuji nosuji@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

8D1 Miss S Grant sgrant@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

8W1 Mr A Bussens abussens@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

8Y1 Ms S Prades sprades@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

8C2 Miss C Diffey cdiffey@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

8D2 Mr M Jolugbo mjolugbo@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

8W2 Mrs K Lewery klewery@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

8Y2 Ms V Chadwick vchadwick@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Senior Tutor Ms C Perry cperry@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Pastoral Support 

Manager 

Mrs A Lockton alockton@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Year Leader Mr J Reeve jreeve@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

 Year 9 Pastoral Team  

Tutor Group Tutor Name Email Address 

9C1 Miss J Furnis jfurniss@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

9D1 Ms K Burniston kburniston@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

9W1 Mrs T Horrocks thorrocks@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

9Y1 Ms K Mangat kmangat@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

9C2 Mr J Johnson jjohnson@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 
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9D2 Mrs S Khan (Mon-Wed) 

Mr S Jones (B Thurs only Fri) 

skhan@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

9W2 Mr A Robinson arobinson@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

9Y2 Mr C Rogers (Not Thursday) 

Mr P Gwere 

crogers19@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Senior Tutor Mrs V Humphrey vhumphrey@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Pastoral Support 

Manager 

Miss J Camara jcamara@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Year Leader Mr P Hunt phunt2@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

 Year 10 Pastoral Team  

Tutor Group Tutor Name Email Address 

10C1 Mrs G Bassey gbassey@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

10D1 Ms L McMenamin (Thu, Fri) 

Mrs S O’Neill (Mon – Wed) 

lmcmenamin@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk    

soneill@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

10W1 Miss C Blackman cblackman@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

10Y1 Mr A Dudley adudley@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

10C2 Mr P Watts pwatts@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

10D2 Mr L Forster lforster@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

10W2 Mr S Carnell scarnell@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

10Y2 Mr J Mockford jmockford@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Senior Tutor Mr O Pigott opigott@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Pastoral Support 

Manager 

Miss A Harrington aharrington@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Year Leader Mr A Hydara ahydara@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Year 11 Pastoral Team 

Tutor Group Tutor Name Email Address 

11C1 Mrs A Turner aturner@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

11D1 Mr M Garner mgarner@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

11W1 Ms T Louis (Mon – Wed) 

Mrs R Brown (Thurs & Fri) 

tlouis@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

rbrown@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

11Y1 Mrs M Richardson mrichardson@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

11C2 Miss M Smith msmith@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

11D2 Mr S Wynne-Pennels swynnepennels@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

11W2 Mrs A Holton (Mon, Tue, Thurs, 

Fri) 

Mrs T Teixeira (Wed) 

aholton@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

tteixeira@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

11Y2 Ms C Ellis cellis@holytrnitycrawley.org.uk 

Senior Tutor Mrs S Gardiner sgardiner@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Pastoral Support 

Manager 

Mr L Watson lwatson@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Year Leader Mr C Simpson-Smith csimpsonsmith@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Sixth Form Pastoral Team 

Tutor Group Tutor Name Email Address 

12B Mx G Marshall (Tues – Thurs) 

Ms S Munda (Mon & Fri) 

gmarshall@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

smunda@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

12C Mrs L Diver (Mon, Wed & 

Thurs) 

Ms A Walker (Tues & Fri) 

ldiver@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 
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12D Ms A Ousalem awalker@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

12W Mr U Cakmak ucakmak@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

12Y Miss A Froshaug afroshaug@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

13B Miss N Raynor nraynor@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

13C Mrs C Dean (Mon, Tues & Thurs) 

Mr A Hall-Smith (Weds & Fri) 

cdean@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

13W Mrs K Jordan ahallsmith@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

13Y Mr K Vaghadia kvaghadia@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Senior Tutor Mr A Hall-Smith ahallsmith@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Sixth Form PBSM Mrs M Johnson mjohnson@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Sixth Form LSM Mrs N Crossley ncrossley@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Sixth Form Assistant 

Head KS5 

Mr K Berry kberry@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 
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